SETTING A NEW STANDARD
IN VERTICAL ELECTROPHORESIS
INJECTION MOULDED MINI UNIT - durable, leak-proof environment for
complete safety and long life
COMPATIBLE with all major brands of precast gels
RAPID GEL CASTING AND LOADING ensures trouble free gel set-up
VERSATILE - interchangeable modules for slab gel and 2-D
electrophoresis as well as electroblotting using a single universal

Mini SDS PAGE, Native PAGE,
Gradient, Second dimension and
Nucleic acid separations
• INJECTION MOULDED
CONSTRUCTION
• COMPATIBLE WITH ALL
8 X 10 AND 10 X 10CM
PRECAST GELS
• RAPID GEL CASTING AND
LOADING
• LOW BUFFER VOLUMES
• RAPID SET UP COOLING
• RUN UP TO FOUR GELS
CODE DESCRIPTION SAMPLE VOLUME
PER WELL
VS10-1-0.75 Comb 1 Prep, 1 Marker, 0.75mm thick 500µl
VS10-5-0.75 Comb 5 sample, 0.75mm thick 70µl
VS10-8MC-0.75 Comb 8 sample MC, 0.75mm thick 40µl
VS10-9-0.75 Comb 9 sample, 0.75mm thick 35µl
VS10-10-0.75 Comb 10 sample, 0.75mm thick 30µl
VS10-12-0.75 Comb 12 sample, 0.75mm thick 25µl
VS10-16MC-0.75 Comb 16 sample MC, 0.75mm thick 20µl
VS10-20-0.75 Comb 20 sample, 0.75mm thick 15µl
VS10-1-1 Comb 1 Prep, 1 Marker, 1mm thick 650µl
VS10-5-1 Comb 5 sample, 1mm thick 100µl
VS10-8MC-1 Comb 8 sample MC, 1mm thick 60µl
VS10-9-1 Comb 9 sample, 1mm thick 50µl
VS10-10-1 Comb 10 sample, 1mm thick 40µl
VS10-12-1 Comb 12 sample, 1mm thick 35µl
VS10-16MC-1 Comb 16 sample MC, 1mm thick 25µl
VS10-20-1 Comb 20 sample, 1mm thick 20µl
CODE DESCRIPTION
SAMPLE VOLUME
PER WELL
VS10-1-1.5 Comb 1 Prep, 1 Marker, 1.5mm thick 1000µl
VS10-5-1.5 Comb 5 sample, 1.5mm thick 140µl
VS10-8MC-1.5 Comb 8 sample MC, 1.5mm thick 80µl
VS10-9-1.5 Comb 9 sample, 1.5mm thick 70µl
VS10-10-1.5 Comb 10 sample, 1.5mm thick 30µl
VS10-12-1.5 Comb 12 sample, 1.5mm thick 50µl
VS10-16MC-1.5 Comb 16 sample MC, 1.5mm thick 40µl
VS10-20-1.5 Comb 20 sample, 1.5mm thick 30µl
VS10-1-2 Comb 1 Prep, 1 Marker, 2mm thick 1300µl
VS10-5-2 Comb 5 sample, 2mm thick 200µl
VS10-8MC-2 Comb 8 sample MC, 2mm thick 120µl
VS10-9-2 Comb 9 sample, 2mm thick 100µl
VS10-10-2 Comb 10 sample, 2mm thick 80µl
VS10-12-2 Comb 12 sample, 2mm thick 70µl
VS10-16MC-2 Comb 16 sample MC, 2mm thick 50µl
VS10-20-2 Comb 20 sample, 2mm thick 40µl
BCVS10D* omniPAGE Mini, 10 x 10cm includes Glass Plates with bonded 1mm thick spacers, 2x 12 sample combs, cooling pack, dummy plate
BCVS10DSYS* omniPAGE Mini, 10 x 10cm incl. Glass Plates with bonded 1mm thick spacers, 2x 12 sample combs, cooling pack, dummy plate and Casting Base
BCVS10PRE* omniPAGE Mini, 10 x 10cm includes dummy plate, cooling pack
ORDERING INFORMATION
VS10DCAST 10 x 10cm Casting Base
VS10DCASTM Replacement Silicone Mat for 10 x 10cm Casting Base
BCVS10DIRM1* Inner Running Module, with Sliding Clamps or Screw Clamps
VS10ICB Mini Cooling Pack
VS10-x -LG Loading guides for omniPAGE mini combs, x = comb well number
VS10NG 10 x 10cm Notched Glass Plates 2mm thick (pk/2)
VS10PG 10 x 10cm Plain Glass Plates 2mm thick (pk/2)
VS10NGS0.75 10 x 10cm Notched Glass Plates with 0.75mm Bonded Spacers (pk/2)
VS10PGS0.75 10 x 10cm Plain Glass Plates with 0.75mm Bonded Spacers (pk/2)
VS10NGS1 10 x 10cm Notched Glass Plates with 1mm Bonded Spacers (pk/2)
VS10PGS1 10 x 10cm Plain Glass Plates with 1mm Bonded Spacers (pk/2)
VS10NGS1.5 10 x 10cm Notched Glass Plates with 1.5mm Bonded Spacers (pk/2)
VS10PGS1.5 10 x 10cm Plain Glass Plates with 1.5mm Bonded Spacers (pk/2)
VS10NGS2 10 x 10cm Notched Glass Plates with 2mm Bonded Spacers (pk/2)
VS10PGS2 10 x 10cm Plain Glass Plates with 2mm Bonded Spacers (pk/2)
VS10DP Dummy Plate, 10 x 10cm
VS10S0.75 10cm Spacers - 0.75mm (pk/2)
VS10S1 10cm Spacers - 1mm thick (pk/2)
VS10S1.5 10cm Spacers - 1.5mm thick (pk/2)
VS10S2 10cm Spacers - 2mm thick (pk/2)
Co
lou
r
Co

one screw per clamping bar side, allowing
very rapid set up of both hand cast and
precast gels. Ultra soft silicone seals and
pressure bars which surround the glass
plates guarantee leak proof gel casting.
2mm thick glass plates prevent breakage
and have bonded spacers for convenience.
Accessory electroblotting and tube gel
modules are available which use the same
outer tank and lid.
* PLEASE SPECIFY STYLE OF INTERNAL RUNNING MODULE REQUIRED, SLIDING CLAMPS ADD -CV; SCREW CLAMPS ADD -V COMBS, SPACERS AND ACCESSORIES ALSO AVAILABLE IN 0.5MM MC = multichannel pipette compatible
15
BCVS10WD omniPAGE Mini Wide, 20 x 10cm Dual, 2 sets of Glass Plates with 1mm thick bonded Spacers, 2 x 24 sample, 1mm thick combs
BCVS10WDSYS omniPAGE Mini Wide, 20 x 10cm Dual, 2 sets of Glass Plates with 1mm thick bonded Spacers, 2 x 24 sample, 1mm thick combs including caster
Gradient Mixers
BCGM15 15ml Gradient Mixer
BCGM25 25ml Gradient Mixer
BCGM50 50ml Gradient Mixer
BCGM100 100ml Gradient Mixer
BCGM500 500ml Gradient Mixer
Multi Mini Vertical Gel Casters
BC6CAST 6 gel caster for 8 x 10cm or 10 x 10cm gels.
BC12CAST 12 gel caster for 8 x 10cm or 10 x 10cm gels
BC24CAST 24 gel caster for 8 x 10cm or 10 x 10cm gels
ORDERING INFORMATION
VS20CAST 20 x 10cm Casting Base
VS20DCASTM Replacement Silicone Mat for 20 x 10cm Casting Base
BCVS10WDIRM Inner Running Module
VS20-x -LG Loading guides for omniPAGE mini combs, x = comb well number
VS10WNG 20 x 10cm Notched Glass Plates 4mm thick (pk/2)
VS10WPG 20 x 10cm Plain Glass Plates 4mm thick (pk/2)
VS10WNGS0.75 20 x 10cm Notched Glass Plates with 0.75mm Bonded Spacers (pk/2)
VS10WPGSO.75 20 x 10cm Plain Glass Plates with 0.75mm Bonded Spacers (pk/2)
VS10WNGS1 20 x 10cm Notched Glass Plates with 1mm Bonded Spacers (pk/2)
VS10WPGS1 20 x 10cm Plain Glass Plates with 1mm Bonded Spacers (pk/2)
VS10WPGS1.5 20 x 10cm Plain Glass Plates with 1.5mm Bonded Spacers (pk/2)
VS10WPGS2 20 x 10cm Plain Glass Plates with 2mm Bonded Spacers (pk/2)
VS10WDP Dummy Plate, 20 x 10cm
RPW-0.2100 Replacement Platinum Wire - 0.2mm, 100cm
The omniPAGE mini wide vertical
gel unit, with a gel width of 20cm,
effectively allows double the number

to be fixed to a retort stand for extra stability.
G
R
A
D
IE
N
T
M
IX
ER
S
Code DESCRIPTION
SAMPLE VOLUME
PER WELL
VS20-1-0.75 Comb 1 Prep, 1 Marker, 0.75mm thick 1100µl
VS20-5-0.75 Comb 5 sample, 0.75mm thick 160µl
VS20-10-0.75 Comb 10 sample, 0.75mm thick 80µl
VS20-18MC-0.75 Comb 18 sample MC, 0.75mm thick 40µl
VS20-24-0.75 Comb 24 sample, 0.75mm thick 30µl
VS20-30-0.75 Comb 30 sample, 0.75mm thick 25µl
VS20-36MC-0.75 Comb 36 sample MC, 0.75mm thick 20µl
VS20-48-0.75 Comb 48 sample, 0.75mm thick 15µl
VS20-1-1 Comb 1 Prep, 1 Marker, 1mm thick 1500µl
VS20-5-1 Comb 5 sample, 1mm thick 200µl
VS20-10-1 Comb 10 sample, 1mm thick 100µl
VS20-18MC-1 Comb 18 sample MC, 1mm thick 50µl
VS20-24-1 Comb 24 sample, 1mm thick 40µl
VS20-30-1 Comb 30 sample, 1mm thick 35µl
VS20-36MC-1 Comb 36 sample MC, 1mm thick 25µl
VS20-48-1 Comb 48 sample, 1mm thick 20µl
CODE DESCRIPTION
SAMPLE VOLUME
PER WELL
VS20-1-1.5 Comb 1 Prep, 1 Marker, 1.5mm thick 2200µl
VS20-5-1.5 Comb 5 sample, 1.5mm thick 320µl
VS20-10-1.5 Comb 10 sample, 1.5mm thick 160µl
VS20-18MC-1.5 Comb 18 sample MC, 1.5mm thick 80µl
VS20-24-1.5 Comb 24 sample, 1.5mm thick 60µl
VS20-30-1.5 Comb 30 sample, 1.5mm thick 50µl
VS20-36MC-1.5 Comb 36 sample MC, 1.5mm thick 40µl
VS20-48-1.5 Comb 48 sample, 1.5mm thick 30µl
VS20-1-2 Comb 1 Prep, 1 Marker, 2mm thick 3000µl
VS20-5-2 Comb 5 sample, 2mm thick 400µl
VS20-10-2 Comb 10 sample, 2mm thick 200µl
VS20-18MC-2 Comb 18 sample MC, 2mm thick 100µl
VS20-24-2 Comb 24 sample, 2mm thick 80µl
VS20-30-2 Comb 30 sample, 2mm thick 70µl
VS20-36MC-2 Comb 36 sample MC, 2mm thick 50µl
VS20-48-2 Comb 48 sample, 2mm thick 40µl
BCVS20D omniPAGE Maxi, 20 x 20cm Dual with Glass Plates with bonded 1mm thick spacers, 2x 24 sample combs, cooling pack, dummy plate
BCVS20DSYS omniPAGE Maxi, 20 x 20cm Dual with Glass Plates with bonded 1mm thick spacers, 2x 24 sample combs, cooling pack, dummy plate and Casting Base
ORDERING INFORMATION
VS20DCAST 20 x 20cm Dual Casting Base
VS20DCASTM Replacement Silicone Mat for 20 x 20cm Casting Base
BCVS20DIRM Inner Running Module
VS20ICB Maxi Cooling Pack
VS20-x -LG Loading guides for omniPAGE maxi combs, x = comb well number
VS20NG 20 x 20cm Notched Glass Plates 4mm thick (pk/2)
VS20PG 20 x 20cm Plain Glass Plates 4mm thick (pk/2)
VS20NGS0.75 20 x 20cm Notched Glass Plates with 0.75mm Bonded Spacers (pk/2)
VS20PGS0.75 20 x 20cm Plain Glass Plates with 0.75mm Bonded Spacers (pk/2)
VS20NGS1 20 x 20cm Notched Glass Plates with 1mm Bonded Spacers (pk/2)
VS20PGS1 20 x 20cm Plain Glass Plates with 1mm Bonded Spacers (pk/2)
VS20PGS1.5 20 x 20cm Plain Glass Plates with 1.5mm Bonded Spacers (pk/2)
VS20PGS2 20 x 20cm Plain Glass Plates with 2mm Bonded Spacers (pk/2)
VS20DP Dummy Plate, 20 x 20cm
VS20S0.75 20cm Spacers - 0.75mm (pk/2)
VS20S1 20cm Spacers - 1mm thick (pk/2)
VS20S1.5 20cm Spacers - 1.5mm thick (pk/2)
VS20S2 20cm Spacers - 2mm thick (pk/2)
RPW-0.2100 Replacement Platinum Wire - 0.2mm, 100cm
16
The preferred unit for maxi
protein electrophoresis, the

with omniPAGE slab gel
and electroblotting inserts.
ORDERING INFORMATION
BCVS10DC omniPAGE Mini Tube Gel Unit, 10x10cm with tank and lid,
glass capillary tubes, blanking ports and cooling pack
BCVS10DCI omniPAGE Mini Tube Gel Insert - includes glass tubes and blanking ports
BCVS10WDC omniPAGE Mini Wide Tube Gel Unit, 20x10cm with tank and lid,
glass capillary tubes, blanking ports and cooling pack
BCVS10WDCI omniPAGE Mini Wide Tube Gel Insert - includes glass tubes and blanking ports
MCT10 Mini Capillary Tubes, pk/100
MCT101.5 Mini Capillary Tubes, 1.5mm, pk/100
MCBP Mini Capillary Blanking ports
BCVS20DC omniPAGE Maxi Tube Gel Unit, 20x20cm with tank and lid,
glass capillary tubes, blanking ports and cooling pack
BCVS20DCI omniPAGE Maxi Tube Gel Insert - includes glass tubes and blanking ports
MCT20 Maxi Capillary Tubes, pk/100
MCBP Maxi Capillary Blanking ports
BCVS10C2DS* Complete omniPAGE Mini 2-D System, comprising:
1x omniPAGE Mini Vertical Unit which includes: 2x2mm thick notched glass plates, 2x2mm thick plain glass plates with 1mm thick bonded spacers, 1x dummy plate,
2x combs (1mm thick, 12 samples), 1x casting base, silicone mat, cooling pack.
plus: 1x Capillary Electrophoresis Module which includes: internal running module for tube gels, capillary tubes, blanking plugs, 2-D combs and spacers.
BCVS10WC2DS Complete omniPAGE Mini Wide 2-D System, comprising:
1x omniPAGE Wide Mini Vertical Unit which includes: 2x4mm thick notched glass plates, 2x4mm thick plain glass plates with 1mm thick bonded spacers,
1x dummy plate, 2x combs (1mm thick, 24 samples), 1x casting base, silicone mat, cooling pack.
plus: 1x Wide Capillary Electrophoresis Module which includes: internal running module for tube gels, capillary tubes, blanking plugs, 2-D combs and spacers.
BCVS20C2DS Complete omniPAGE Maxi 2-D System, comprising:
1x omniPAGE Maxi Vertical Unit which includes: 2x4mm thick notched glass plates, 2x4mm thick plain glass plates with 1mm thick bonded spacers, 1x dummy
plate, 2x combs (1mm thick 24 samples), 1x casting base, silicone mat, cooling pack.
plus: 1x Capillary Electrophoresis Module which includes: internal running module for tube gels, capillary tubes, blanking plugs, 2-D combs and spacers
modules included